
Public Counter

1 723

2 946

3 979

4 1219

TOTAL 3867

CLINTON TRUMP JOHNSON STEIN

1 524 160 19 5

2 652 258 14 7

3 617 312 18 11

4 860 311 22 9

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2653 1041 73 32

2016 GENERAL NOVEMBER 8, 2016 
Tabulation of Votes 

PRESIDENT 



PASCRELL CASTILLO RIVERA BOSS

1 460 119 14 4

2 570 215 11 8

3 524 277 15 3

4 735 292 26 4

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2289 903 66 19

SAUDINO ALFONSO

1 464 124

2 569 214

3 527 285

4 725 301

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2285 924

SHERIFF 

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 



DRESSLER AVERY

1 437 130

2 554 214

3 528 271

4 711 310

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2230 925

HOGAN OLMO

1 456 121

2 570 215

3 527 277

4 726 304

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2279 917

COUNTY CLERK 

 SURROGATE 



MONTE FISCHETTI

1 452 458

2 575 568

3 535 538

4 717 723

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 2279 2287

QUESTION 1 QUESTION 2

YES NO YES NO

117 287 DISTRICT 1 252 129

149 450 DISTRICT 2 374 174

165 491 DISTRICT 3 411 201

273 571 DISTRICT 4 545 239

TOTAL 704 1799 1582 743

TOTAL

 MEMBERS OF COUNCIL 



DENICOLA DRISCOLL DIDIO SULLIVAN AMOROSO ORTIZ ROHRMAN BACKOS

1 127 119 122 435 431 413 14 16

2 232 223 220 525 531 537 18 18

3 275 273 266 501 496 493 22 24

4 309 307 307 683 679 680 34 30

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 943 922 915 2144 2137 2123 88 88

Board of Ed

BARTOLOMEO

1 128

2 207

3 197

4 251

Sub-T

Absentees

Prov

Total 783

 MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF CHOSEN FREEHOLDERS 


